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Clube de Orientação da ESA

Lucas Vieira Mourão.Art
Clube de Orientação da ESA
Percurso : 01
Distancia : 4700m (Desnivel 50m)
Tempo : 1:33:48 (19'57"/km)

16/32 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Victor 0:35:33
2. Pedro Henrique Silva.Inf 0:50:24
3. Luis Henrique Escopel Silva.Inf 0:51:44

1. 44 00:00:00 232m 0'00"/km
2. 45 00:01:02 00:01:02 126m 8'12"/km
3. 53 00:02:59 00:04:01 413m 7'13"/km
4. 32 00:01:24 00:05:25 214m 6'33"/km
5. 52 00:04:00 00:09:25 576m 6'57"/km
6. 44 00:05:26 00:14:51 593m 9'10"/km
7. 49 00:02:21 00:17:12 290m 8'06"/km
8. 51 00:04:00 00:21:12 443m 9'02"/km
9. 54 00:03:32 00:24:44 426m 8'18"/km

10. 42 00:02:14 00:26:58 428m 5'13"/km
11. 44 00:01:34 00:28:32 260m 6'02"/km
12. 46 00:03:05 00:31:37 477m 6'28"/km
13. 55 00:00:56 00:32:33 105m 8'53"/km
14. 999 03:00:38 03:33:11 114m1584'30"/km
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